36 Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com/vansystem and enter the part number.
SPPC-HK Connectors - Introduction
Single Pole Power Connector up to 400A
HOOK series offers new opportunities of using the electrical connection even in applications where in the past this was not possible
due to low cost requirements and without renouncing to a complete range of features concerning robustness, reliability and safety.
APPLICATIONS:
•	 Power distribution
•	 Utilities

LS L1 BR C-120 M
P/N Sample: SPPC-HK-LS-L1-BR-C-120-M
SPPC-HK Connectors - Part number explanation
SPPC-HK Series Code SPPC-HK Single Pole Power Connectors
LS Connector Type
LS Cable/Line Source
LD Cable/Line Drain
PS Panel Source
PD Panel Drain
L1 Key Position
E Earth
N Neutral
L1 Phase 1
L2 Phase 2
L3 Phase 3
BR Insulator Color
BR Brown
BK Black
GY Grey
BU Blue
GN Green
C-240 Contact Termination
M12-T2 M12 Threaded post – 250A
M12-T4 M12 Threaded post – 400A
S-70 Screw terminal – 250A up to 70mm2
C-70 Crimp contacts – 250A 70mm2
C-120 Crimp contacts – 400A 95mm2  - 120mm2
M Cable  External
diameter
S 7mm – 15mm
M 11mm – 21mm
OS 18mm – 25mm
Microswitch
- without microswitch
SW with normally open microswitch
SWC with normally closed microswitch
Customization
SPPC-HK
39Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com/vansystem and enter the part number.
SPPC-HK Connectors - Introduction
Hook Mating System: a faster and more reliable connection
•	 Position major key alignment arrows
•	 Firmly push the Pin and Socket connectors together
•	 Rotate the Pin and Socket connectors in opposite direction until the padlock symbol is in alignment with the arrow symbol
•	 Release the connectors and they spring into the locked position.
•	 To unlock, push the connectors firmly together, rotate in opposite directions and pull apart
Unwanted uncoupling prevention: a simple cable tie makes the system safer.
The connectors can only be separated by removing it with a suitable tool.
40 Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com/vansystem and enter the part number.
SPPC-HK Connectors - Dimensions
Panel Drain Connectors
Panel Source Connectors
Panel Drain Connectors with Normally Open Microswitch
38
.1 Ø37
Ø
5.